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490 Special State Primaries and Elections 2006

SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
STATE SENATOR (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Primary August 30, 2005

Second

Middlesex

District

MEDFORD
SOMERVILLE
Winchester
WOBURN

TOTALS:

Second

Middlesex

District

MEDFORD
SOMERVILLE
Winchester
WOBURN

TOTALS:

Second

Middlesex

District

MEDFORD
SOMERVILLE
Winchester
WOBURN

TOTALS:

Democratic Primary

8

1 u
9

&§
x V

a

« S

>>

X
E

a
u
X
5

J5
9) »

0H On

X
Mi

*9

J3

O

5

X
M
8
s

>

3,152 572 1,931 1,345 11 12 7,023
570 278 4,191 3,111 15 22 8,187
164 1,487 918 503 1 3,073
257 132 88 48 1 526

4,143 2,469 7,128 5,007 27 35 18,809

Republican Primary

i

11

Sen

CQ

U

205
158
202

9

574

43
26
28
1

98 20

231
193
238
10

672

Special State Election September 27, 2005

a

3.8

111
_• L COQ 4) E

.sis

Mo
85
oQ

03

2,482
3,588
1,231
201

7,502

1,664
3,115
872
135

5,786

35
53
2

3

93

5
11

16

4,186
6,767
2,105
339

13,397
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SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Primary January 10, 2006

First

Bristol

District

Mansfield ...

Norton
Foxborough

TOTALS:....

Democratic Primary

a
es

a P

CB

a rt
up ED

c

*
3
o

IS CB
(A

«
• u

J3 09 9
• -D U •* -* M +>

A
o

00

M
ii

Sd<h
**

o

3

e

5 •3

O % s £ > £

56 56 57 2 59
29 1 2 32 69 1 70
160 23 4 187 230 1 231

245 24 275

Republican Primary

356 360

Special State Election February 7, 2006

a)
a

First

Bristol

District a
M.

Coppo

xborough

blican

B.

Naughto

xborough
>cratic

no
u
V

08

U
on
cv
**
,0

•5 8 3
B [V. Q,

•&£1 1*1
X
O

n
& >

13

h ©tf
>

* oQ
3

Mansfield
Pet. 1 161 160 321
Pet. 3 149 153 302
Pet. 6 125 144 1 270

Norton
Pet. 3 128 176 304
Pet. 4 156 145 301
Pet. 5 107 90 197

Foxborough
Pet. 1 238 196 2 436
Pet. 2 280 280 560
Pet. 3 328 208 1 537
Pet. 4 374 214 1 589
Pet. 5 386 193 1 580

TOTALS 2,432 1,959 2 4 4,397



492 Special State Primaries and Elections 2006

SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Primary January 1, 2006

Second

Worcester

District

Ashby
Ashburnham.
GARDNER....
Royalston
Winchendon..

TOTALS

Second

Worcester

District

Ashby
Ashburnham.
GARDNER...
Royalston
Winchendon..

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

I- h
It

I

29
61

885
19
76

1,070

289
123
178
49
68

707

29
159

1,128
3

114

1,433

Republican Primary

CQ

03

66
80
105
80
38

369

30

2

32

4
3
1

3

11

70
83
136
83
40

412

348
343

2,194
71

258

3,214
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SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Election February 7, 2006

Second

Worcester

District

Ashby
Ashbumham
GARDNER

Wd. 1 Pet. A
Pet. B
Pet. C

Wd. 2 Pet. A
Pet. B

Wd. 3 Pet. A
Pet. B

Wd. 4 Pet. A
Pet. B

Wd. 5 Pet. A
Pet. B

Royalston
Pet. 1

Pet. 2
Winchendon

Pet. 1

Pet. 2
Pet. 3

TOTALS

Special State Election February 7, 2006

Jonathan

M.

Dennehy

of

Ashbumham

Republican

obert

L.

Rice

of

Gardner

Democratic

»

244 162
665 415

155 263
77 146
17 15
86 222
86 188
59 179
104 267
78 190
68 136
80 150
111 257

34 49
20 22

128 110
133 119
145 130

2
« o
J3

jg
>

O a -a

5
p3
a i

1 407
13 1,093

2 420
2 225

32
1 309

2 276
1 1 240
3 2 376

268
2 206

230
1 369

83
2 44

238
1 253

1 1 277

2,290 3,020 12 24 5,346
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SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Primary March 15, 2005

Twelfth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON.
Milton

TOTALS.

Democratic Primary

« a— o« -*>

In

W

a
a
>

w

a

Si
SCO

a o

1
S c

vCQ

J o
CO

E

* 8

I
K
S o

368
29

397

1,336
109

1,445

2,207
565

2,772

603
141

744

445
74

519

4,967
918

5,885

Republican Primary

Twelfth 1
Suffolk

s
e

a)

« go 4>

District
1
o

o

S |
O

3
§
5

>

BOSTON . 59 4 63
Milton - 21 21

TOTALS . 80 4 84

Special State Election April 12, 2005

i

Twelfth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON.
Milton

TOTALS.

O S 08

caps h

a oQ
13

105
758

863

7

50

57

14

14

112
822

934
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SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Primary March 15, 2005

Eighteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON.
Brookline

TOTALS.

Eighteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON.
Brookline

TOTALS.

Eighteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON.
Brookline

TOTALS.

Democratic Primary

s •o

V
H a ic
3
4>

3
u J3

J3
to i

°.C Sfl 1
on

"3 *s ° Z o J ° 4)" *» <^ **

fcl
— 09

J) o >>2 X o in go £

ft
o

o aCO

0°
"a

u
V
-**

o

,3
C
«

5
3+5

1,037 1,129 842 302 5 3 3,318
67 71 294 10 442

1,104 1,200 1,136 312 3,760

Republican Primary

IS

c 3
O
CI)

es 4>

c «
« Q

s d 00 >
O M

e a
Z 3

a
5

_ 44 3 47
- 1 2 3

45 50

Special State Election April 12, 2005

a
a
u
o «

"Sol - c
0)03 •

Q

a

•c
«
O "«

• a J!

|S S

H

220
1,863

2,083

42

42

63
764

827

1

17

18

284
2,687

2,971


